K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
- DEPARTMENT OF ENT i
VIith TERM UG STUDENT THEORY CLASSES LIST
November - 2019

Date & Days Topic TIME Moderator
4/10/2019 Anatomy of ear 12.00 - 1.00pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Monday
5/11/2019 Physiology of hearing and 2.00 - 4.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Tuesday balance
8/11/2019 Acute and chronic tonsillitis | 12.00 - 1.00pm Dr. Merin
Friday
11/11/2019 Audiology and audiometry | 12.00 - 1.00pm Dr. Ravishankar
Monday
12/11/2019 Assessment of hearing 2.00-4.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday
15/11/2019 Hearing loss 12.00 - 1.00pm Dr.Kavitha
Friday
18/11/2019 Vestibular assessmentand | 12.00 - 1.00pm Dr. Merin
Monday disorders
19711 /2019 Diseases of external ear 2.00-4.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Tuesday '
22112019 Eustachian tube disorders 12.00 - 1.00pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Friday
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

VIt TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
NOVEBER - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
2.11.2019 Saturday Epithelial covering ENT 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Aniruddh
{ 4.11.2019 Monday in relation ENT 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
‘ 5.11.2019 Tuesday Examination of ear 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr Mohan K Appaji
6.11.2019 Wednesday Ear instrument 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
7.11.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
Demonstration)
18.11.2019 Friday History taking and common 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Mohan K Appaji
complaints of nose
9.11.2019 Saturday Case discussion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Kavitha
o 1 106 e e o) Monday Examinations of nose 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
12.11.2019 Tuesday Case discussion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
13.11.2019 Wednesday Physiology of hearing and speech 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Aniruddh
114.11.2019 Thursday Operztion Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Kavitha
Demaonstration)
15.11.2019 Friday Chron:c adenctonsillitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM ; Dr. Kavitha
! 16.11.2019 Saturday Tonsillectomy 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr. Kavitha
i |
18.11.2019 Monday Tuning tests 9.00AM ~ 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
19.11.2013  Tuesday | Tonsillectomy & 0CAM - 12.00PM Dr. Aniruddh f
: | L |
20.11.2019 | Wednesday | X-ray | 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Mohan K Appaji ;
| 21.11.2019 : Thursday ' Operation Day (Procedure 9.0CAM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin 7
| | | Demonstration) | -. o &
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